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NEPAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
CENTRAL EXAMINATION COMMITTEE
SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS MARKS

RESULT SHEET .
Baisakh 7» |

Status: PUBLISHED(2082-17-19)

Faculty: Faculty of Management and Law  Level: Bachelor Program: Bachelor of Laws (LL.B)

Subject: LLB Sem/Year: 2 Exam: 2082 Summer / Regular

Passed Examination Roll Nos.

| 8232022082

8232022087

| 8232022088 |

8232022090

Withheld Examination Roll Nos.

: Expelled Examination Roll Nos.
- eierd AN ’LS') PPN GO0
' Note: .é_g% =4
F : Failed Chair, Central Examination Committee

AB : Absent

Da’ct;:w QO gg) i-H ‘ ”

NQ: Not Qualified

EX: Expelled
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